
PIERCING FEES
Please be aware that the prices listed below
are piercing fee only and that jewelry or aftercare
products are not included in this price.

Prices listed are for most common procedures.
Please get in touch for prices of anything not listed!

EARLOBE
Earlobe x2

HELIX
Helix x2
Helix x3

FORWARD HELIX
Forward helix x2
Forward helix x3

ROOK/DAITH/SNUG/CONCH

FLAT/SCAPHA

TRAGUS

INDUSTRIAL

EYEBROW

NOSE

SEPTUM

NAVEL

MEDUSA/MONROE/LIP/(VERT.) LABRET

SMILEY/TONGUE/TONGUE WEB

NIPPLE
Nipple x2

GENITAL (M/F)
Genital (M/F) x2

SURFACE
Surface x2

MICRODERMAL
Microdermal (including base) x2
Microdermal (including base) x3
Microdermal (including base) x4

MICRODERMAL REMOVAL

EAR STRETCHING

GENITAL STRETCHING

JEWELRY CHANGE

CHECK-UP

€25
€40

€35
€60
€80

€40
€70

€105

€40

€35

€40

€40

€40

€40

€40

€40

€40

€40

€40
€70

€65
€120

€45
€80

€70
€125
€165
€195

€10

Free with purchase of suitable jewelry

€10

€5 or free if jewelry was bought from us

Free


