## PIERCING FEES

EARLOBE

CHECK-UP

Please be aware that the prices listed below are *piercing fee only* and that jewelry or aftercare products are not included in this price.



Prices listed are for most common procedures.
Please get in touch for prices of anything not listed!

CLASSIC INK & MODS

€25

Free

Earlobe x2	€40
HELIX Helix x2 Helix x3	<b>€5</b> €60 €80
FORWARD HELIX Forward helix x2 Forward helix x3	<b>€40 €</b> 70 <b>€</b> 105
ROOK/DAITH/SNUG/CONCH	€40
FLAT/SCAPHA	€5
TRAGUS	€40
INDUSTRIAL	€40
EYEBROW	€40
NOSE	640
SEPTUM	640
NAVEL	640
MEDUSA/MONROE/LIP/(VERT.) LABRE	T 640
SMILEY/TONGUE/TONGUE WEB	640
NIPPLE Nipple x2	<b>€40 €</b> 70
GENITAL (M/F) Genital (M/F) x2	<b>€65</b> €120
SURFACE Surface x2	<b>€45</b> €80
MICRODERMAL Microdermal (including base) x2 Microdermal (including base) x3 Microdermal (including base) x4	<b>€70</b> €125 €165 €195
MICRODERMAL REMOVAL	€10
EAR STRETCHING	Free with purchase of suitable jewelry
GENITAL STRETCHING	€10
JEWELRY CHANGE	65 or free if jewelry was bought from us